
FACT SHEET
Mandai Rainforest Resort by Banyan Tree

banyantree.com/mandairainforestresort



AN AWAKENING IN NATURE 

Located just a short drive from Singapore's city centre, Mandai Rainforest Resort by Banyan Tree is 
nestled within the 126-hectare Mandai Wildlife Reserve, a world-leading nature and wildlife 
destination. Guests enjoy convenient access to an array of nature-themed experiences and 
meaningful wildlife encounters during their stay.

Escape the urban jungle and reconnect with nature at the resort, where biophilia shapes every
detail—from architecture to programmes, signature amenities, and services—creating a restorative
retreat in the heart of the rainforest.

This is the �rst resort in Singapore to achieve the Green Mark Super Low Energy (SLE) certi�cation by 
the Building and Construction Authority (BCA) in Singapore.

Mandai Wildlife Reserve

Transport
Hub

Transport
Hub

Mandai
Gallery

ZooSchool

The Mandai Wildlife Reserve
World-leading wildlife and nature destination



Grand Mandai Treehouse Family Retreat Room

Sanctuary King Room Sanctuary Double Double

STAY IN THE HEART OF NATURE 

Integrating seamlessly with the surrounding forest scape, the 338-room resort features a variety of 
room categories, from standard rooms and suites to family rooms with a bunk bed that o�er views of 
the rainforest, garden and the Upper Seletar Reservoir. The uniquely designed treehouses, each with a 
private patio, provide a tranquil retreat for couples.



CULINARY ADVENTURES AWAIT
 

Planter’s Shed - An all-day dining restaurant serving local and 
international cuisine with bu�et options, live cooking stations 
and roving tableside service for an interactive dining experience. 

Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner
      B1

Forage -  Overlooking the tranquil reservoir is specialty 
restaurant, Forage, which o�ers a ‘Trust the Chef ’ menu and 
a delicious array of fresh, daily sourced ingredients which 
include produce from the resort’s rooftop edible garden.

Breakfast and Dinner 
      Level 4



WELL-EQUIPPED FACILITIES 

Banyan Tree Spa - With 3 wellness pods and 3 
treatment rooms, the spa o�ers invigorating spa 
treatments to restore both mind and body.

Operating Hours: 10am - 9pm
      Level 2

Banyan Tree Gallery - A lifestyle gallery 
showcasing locally-inspired merchandise 

Operating Hours: 10am - 9pm
      B1

Fitness Facilities - Stay active and refreshed 
with state-of-the-art amenities including a fully 
equipped gym and inviting rooftop pool amidst 
nature 

Gym Operating Hours: 24 Hours
      Level 2

Pool Operating Hours: 7am - 7pm
      Level 5

Rangers' Club - An inviting space with 
programmes designed for eco-conscious 
adventurers and families and an outdoor 
playground inspired by Cannon ball trees. 

Operating Hours: 
Sunday to Thursday: 8:00am – 6:00pm
Friday, Saturday & Eve of PHs: 8:00am – 7:00pm
      Level B1

Root�op Pool

Rangers’ Club

Banyan Tree Spa

Banyan Tree Gallery



CELEBRATE IN STYLE 

Host unforgettable events and meetings in our versatile spaces, featuring the grand 300-seater 
ballroom and 2 meeting rooms that can be con�gured to your speci�c needs. 

Meranti Ballroom

Meranti I

Meranti II

Kempas & Pulai

Kempas

Pulai

300

150

150

60

30

20

Banquet

240

120

120

40

32

16

Cluster

320

160

160

70

40

25

Theatre

240

90

90

36

24

12

Classroom

-

-

-

40

24

16

Boardroom

300

150

150

60

30

20

Standing
Reception

Meranti Ballroom

Bridal RoomKempas & Pulai



For enquiries, please contact

Reservations
reservations-mandairainforest@banyantree.com

Events & Meetings
sales-mandairainforestresort@banyantree.com

Media
marcom-mandairainforest@banyantree.com

Mandai Rainforest Resort by Banyan Tree
60 Mandai Lake Road, Singapore 729979. Tel: +65 6038 3939

banyantree.com/mandairainforestresort


