



AN AWAKENING IN NATURE

Located just a short drive from Singapore's city centre, Mandai Rainforest Resort by Banyan Tree is nestled within the 126-hectare Mandai Wildlife Reserve, a world-leading nature and wildlife destination. Guests enjoy convenient access to an array of nature-themed experiences and meaningful wildlife encounters during their stay.

Escape the urban jungle and reconnect with nature at the resort, where biophilia shapes every detail—from architecture to programmes, signature amenities, and services—creating a restorative retreat in the heart of the rainforest.

This is the first resort in Singapore to achieve the Green Mark Super Low Energy (SLE) certification by the Building and Construction Authority (BCA) in Singapore.











STAY IN THE HEART OF NATURE

Integrating seamlessly with the surrounding forest scape, the 338-room resort features a variety of room categories, from standard rooms and suites to family rooms with a bunk bed that offer views of the rainforest, garden and the Upper Seletar Reservoir. The uniquely designed treehouses, each with a private patio, provide a tranquil retreat for couples.

Room Type	No. of Rooms	Size (sqm)
Retreat Double Double	10	36
Retreat King	2	36
Rainforest King	44	36
Rainforest Double Double	84	36
Sanctuary King	39	36
Sanctuary Double Double	52	36
Family Retreat	60	44
Family Rainforest	6	44
Family Sanctuary	6	44
Rainforest Suite	3	55
Sanctuary Suite	8	55
Mandai Tree House	19	63
Grand Mandai Tree House	5	63



CULINARY ADVENTURES AWAIT



Forage - Overlooking the tranquil reservoir is specialty restaurant, Forage, which offers a 'Trust the Chef' menu and a delicious array of fresh, daily sourced ingredients which include produce from the resort's rooftop edible garden.



Breakfast and Dinner **Q** Level 4





Planter's Shed - An all-day dining restaurant serving local and international cuisine with buffet options, live cooking stations and roving tableside service for an interactive dining experience.

Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner

Bi



WELL-EQUIPPED FACILITIES

Banyan Tree Spa - With 3 wellness pods and 3 treatment rooms, the spa offers invigorating spa treatments to restore both mind and body.

Operating Hours: 10am - 9pm

Q Level 2



Banyan Tree Gallery - A lifestyle gallery showcasing locally-inspired merchandise

Operating Hours: 10am - 9pm

B₁



Fitness Facilities - Stay active and refreshed with state-of-the-art amenities including a fully equipped gym and inviting rooftop pool amidst nature

Gym Operating Hours: 24 Hours

Q Level 2

Pool Operating Hours: 7am - 7pm

Q Level 5



Rangers' Club - An inviting space with programmes designed for eco-conscious adventurers and families and an outdoor playground inspired by Cannon ball trees.

Operating Hours:

Sunday to Thursday: 8:00am – 6:00pm

Friday, Saturday & Eve of PHs: 8:00am - 7:00pm

Q Level B₁





CELEBRATE IN STYLE

Host unforgettable events and meetings in our versatile spaces, featuring the grand 300-seater ballroom and 2 meeting rooms that can be configured to your specific needs.







	Banquet	Cluster	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	Standing Reception
Meranti Ballroom	300	240	320	240	-	300
Meranti I	150	120	160	90	-	150
Meranti II	150	120	160	90	-	150
Kempas & Pulai	60	40	70	36	40	60
Kempas	30	32	40	24	24	30
Pulai	20	16	25	12	16	20





For enquiries, please contact

Reservations reservations-mandairainforest@banyantree.com

Events & Meetings sales-mandairainforestresort@banyantree.com

Media marcom-mandairainforest@banyantree.com

Mandai Rainforest Resort by Banyan Tree 60 Mandai Lake Road, Singapore 729979. Tel: +65 6038 3939

banyantree.com/mandairainforestresort